2003 – 2004 LEGISLATURE

SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 SENATE BILL 336

February 26, 2004 – Offered by Senator ROESSLER.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 3, line 4: after that line insert:
3	"11g. Page 6, line 6: delete "all or part of his or her body" and substitute "any
4	or all of his or her organs, tissues, or eyes".
5	11m. Page 6, line 17: delete "all or part of his or".
6	11r. Page 6, line 18: delete "her body" and substitute "any or all of his or her
7	organs, tissues, or eyes".".
8	(END)